X2 - Process Indicator
Features:
- Accuracy 6000 d (acc. to OIML R76 Class III)
- High-speed conversion with response times
from 5 ms
- Software Calibration
– Serial Interface RS232, RS485 for Printer
Remote Display Modbus RTU

Panel Version
Table Top | Wall Mount Version
X2 Ordering codes
Corporate Office
Sartorius Mechatronics India Pvt. Ltd.
#69/2 & 69/3, Kunigal Road, Jakkasandra,
Nelamangala Taluk, Bangalore Dist. - 562 123
Phone: +91 80 4350 5250 | 51 | 52
Fax: +91 80 4350 5345
E-mail: mechatronics.india@sartorius-intec.com
Model Variant Description Order code
Panel Variants
PR5310/00 Basic, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 00 1
PR5310/01 Basic, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 01 1
PR5310/20 Basic, Analog O/p, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 20 1
PR5310/21 Basic, Analog O/p, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 21 1
PR5310/40 Basic, Profibus option, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 40 1
PR5310/41 Basic, Profibus option, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 41 1
PR5310/60 Basic, Devicenet option, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 60 1
PR5310/61 Basic, Devicenet option, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 61 1
SS Variants
PR5310/10 Basic, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 10 1
PR5310/11 Basic, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 11 1
PR5310/30 Basic, Analog O/p, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 30 1
PR5310/31 Basic, Analog O/p, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 31 1
PR5310/50 Basic, Profibus option, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 50 1
PR5310/51 Basic, Profibus option, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 51 1
PR5310/70 Basic, Devicenet option, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 70 1
PR5310/71 Basic, Devicenet option, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 71 1
Ex Variants
PR5310/12 Basic, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 12 1
PR5310/32 Basic, Analog O/P, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 32 1
PR5310/52 Basic, Profibus, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 52 1
PR5310/72 Basic,Devicenet, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 72 1
Note : Accessories for wall mounting unit to be ordered separately.
Specification subject to change without notice
marcel.pfnister
Hervorheben